Recei ved: 12/21/2018

PSC NO: 9 GAS
Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc.
Initial Effective Date: 01/01/2019

STATEMENT TYPE: TAX
STATEMENT NO: 1

Issued in Compliance with Order in Case 17-M-0815 issued and effective 08/09/2018

TAX SUR-CREDIT STATEMENT

Applicable to the Billing Under Service Classification Nos 1, 2, 3, 9 & 13 of the Schedule for Gas Service

Service Classifications

SC 1 & Corresponding SC 9

SC 2 Rate 1 & Corresponding SC 9

SC 2 Rate 1 Rider H & Corresponding SC 9
SC 2 Rate 2 & Corresponding SC 9

SC 3 Rate 2 & Corresponding SC 9

SC 13 & Corresponding SC 9

Cents Per Therm

(44.7824)
(5.2139)
(1.1491)
(4.4492)
(6.2883)

(9.5636)

Issued by: William A. Atzl, Jr., Director, Rate Engineering Department
Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc., New York, New York

Cancel l ed by Doc. Num 2 effective 01/01/2020

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

CANCELLED
01/01/ 2019



